EVENTS /ACTIVITIES

MONTH DATE DAY CELEBRATIONS
June 16-06-2025 Monday School Reopens
Grade1to7
18-06-2025 Wednesday | School Reopens
Pre-Primary
20-06-2025 Friday Yoga Day
01-08-2025 to 06-08-2025 Unit 1 Exam
08-08-2025 Friday Rakshabandhan
August 13-08-2025 Wednesday | Independence Day
14-08-2025 Thursday Janmashtami
23-08-2025 Saturday PTM
September | 27-09-2025 Saturday Navratri Celebration
October | 09-10-2025 to 16-10-2025 SEM 1 Exam
16-10-2025 Thursday Diwali Celebration
17-10-2025 to 02-11-2025 : Diwali Vacation
November |[03-11-2025 Monday School Reopen after
, Diwali Vacation
08-11-2025 Saturday PTM
10-11-2025 Monday Annual Event
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24-12-2025

Christmas
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December ] Wednesday ',
s Celebration 5
25-12-2025 to 01-01-2026: Christmas Vacation |
W— i
02-01-2026 Friday School Reopen alter |
Christmas Vacation '
January 10-01-2026 to 17-01-2026 Unit 2 Exam :
|
13-01-2026 Tuesday Makar Sankranti :
,'r
23-01-2026 Friday Republic Day
March | 03-03-2026 Tuesday Holi
18-03-2026 to 26-03-2026 SEM Il Exam
28-03-2026 Saturday ™
06-04-2026 Monday .tew ACADEMIC
ear
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